1:00 PM

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE
WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

201 Kearsarge Way
Richard P. Fusegni, Owner
John Chagnon, P.E., Ambit Engineering

2975 Lafayette Road
Gibbs Oil Compamy, Owner/RML Brewers, Applicant
Steve Haight, P. E., Civilworks New England

335 Maplewood Avenue
335 Maplewood Avenue, LLC (James Petersen), Owner
John Chagnon, P. E., Ambit Engineering

89 Brewery Lane
Barbara R. Frankel, Owner/Greengard Center, Applicant
John P. Lorden, P.E., MSC/TFMoran

428 Route 1 By-Pass (Frank Jones Center)
Portsmouth Land Acquisition, LLC, Owner
Torrington Properties, Applicant

Rick Lundborn, P.E., Fuss & O’Neill

15 Thornton Street
Jon and Diana Guilbert, Owners
John Chagnon, P. E., Ambit Engineering

1465 Woodbury Avenue
Bromley-Portsmouth, LLC & RCQ- Portsmouth, LLC, Owner
Anthony Donato, P. E., Bohler Engineering

140 Court Street
Portsmouth Housing Authority, Owner
John Chagnon, P. E., Ambit Engineering

238 Deer Street
238 Deer Street, LLC, Owner
Bernard Pelech, Esqg./John Chagnon, P.E., Ambit Engineering

MAY 15, 2018

Subdivision

Admin Approval

Site Review

Site Review

Site Review

Subdivision

Site Review

Site Review

Site Review



