SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

1:00 PM		MAY 15, 2018
1:00 pm	201 Kearsarge Way Richard P. Fusegni, Owner John Chagnon, P.E., Ambit Engineering	Subdivision
1:20 pm	2975 Lafayette Road Gibbs Oil Compamy, Owner/RML Brewers, Applicant Steve Haight, P. E., Civilworks New England	Admin Approval
1:40 pm	335 Maplewood Avenue 335 Maplewood Avenue, LLC (James Petersen), Owner John Chagnon, P. E., Ambit Engineering	Site Review
2:00 pm	89 Brewery Lane Barbara R. Frankel, Owner/Greengard Center, Applicant John P. Lorden, P.E., MSC/TFMoran	Site Review
2:20 pm	428 Route 1 By-Pass (Frank Jones Center) Portsmouth Land Acquisition, LLC, Owner Torrington Properties, Applicant Rick Lundborn, P.E., Fuss & O'Neill	Site Review
2:40 pm	15 Thornton Street Jon and Diana Guilbert, Owners John Chagnon, P. E., Ambit Engineering	Subdivision
3:00 pm	1465 Woodbury Avenue Bromley-Portsmouth, LLC & RCQ- Portsmouth, LLC, Owner Anthony Donato, P. E., Bohler Engineering	Site Review
3:20 pm	140 Court Street Portsmouth Housing Authority, Owner John Chagnon, P. E., Ambit Engineering	Site Review
3:40 pm	238 Deer Street 238 Deer Street, LLC, Owner Bernard Pelech, Esq./John Chagnon, P.E., Ambit Engineering	Site Review